
Group Members 
 
 
 
GOAL A (part 2):  Native Hawaiian Educational Attainment  

 Other underserved populations 
 

Members email address Meeting 
Dates 

Notes 
Attached 

Noreen Yamane noreeny@hawaii.edu 8/13/13   
Ann Emmsley aemmsley@hawaii.edu 9/11/13   
Dasha Dacosta dasha3@hawaii.edu 10/2/13  
Kamuela Chun kamu@hawaii.edu   
Lui Hokoana lhokoana@hawaii.edu   
Taupouri Tangaro taupouri@hawaii.edu   
Ben Guerrero bg@hawaii.edu   
Alicia Brown abrown@hawaii.edu   
Ardis Eschenburg ardise@hawaii.edu   
David Sing dsing@hawaii.edu    
    
 
 
Return to Cheryl Chappell-Long cchappel@hawaii.edu by September 20, 2013 
along with any meeting notes or materials. 
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